Chinese Language and Activities Conference 2011

City Academy Norwich, Earlham Road, Norwich, NR4 7NU
Friday 18t March, 9.00am - 2.45pm

King Edward VII Confucius Classroom; King’s Lynn
warmly invites you to attend our Mand,ar lQ
Chinese Language and Activities Conference 2010 =)
on Frlday 18th March (e Lang}lége
The aims of the conference are to: ' " ' £ 7N r}‘*r"}f :
: Y 3 T
e promote the teachmg of M_z_i' wdarir ! R M-{ e —'}.ﬁ
and Chinese Culture in Primary and+, =
Chlnese

Secondary Schools within Norfolk and
Cambridgeshire.

e raise awareness of what the Confucius!’
Classroom can offer your school in terms of
staff, activities and lessons.

® give you an opportunity to sample firsthand &
some Chinese Language and Culture activities. |

¢ introduce you to our two.Hanban teachers

(teachers on a placeglen;t from Ghi rone
academic ye J:‘) who are a\&ﬁllable to come into
your school L Lt

l_\ sﬁ a i i‘”‘lilr

¢ share experiences of tea ifg i‘ba—r*mng
Mandarin and organising visits to

e discover from yo"u-"wha;c' else we can do to
support you in'any China’/ Mandarin related
activities ==\ L s

Paper Cutting

F o ne. e
- ...' i AN -

il T

f ”HM'F"" W‘mmm \“ wﬁ’% \i

This event is free of charge and includes coffee and Chinese lunch. If you wish to attend,
please complete the booking form and return by Friday 11t March to:

Jane Tompkins, Confucius Classroom Manager
email: [fompKinsénrv@nsix.org.ul or fax: 01553 769386
If you have any queries, please telephone on: 01553 773606



mailto:jtompkins6nrv@nsix.org.uk

KES Confucius Classroom

Chinese Language and Activities Conference 18t March 2011

9.00

9.15

9.20

9.35

9.50

10.45

11.15

11.30

11.45

12.05

1.00

2.00

2.05

2.20

2.45

3.00

Programme

Registration and coffee
Welcome and housekeeping

China land of contrasts /

Our initial links with China

My experience of learning Mandarin
Workshop 1 Mandarin language

Coffee

SSAT Confucius Institute

A Language Adviser’s Perspective
Running a successful International Project

Workshop 2 Paper cutting,
paper folding, calligraphy, painting

Lunch

Performance

China Club HQ
Confucius Classroom
Questions

Conference closes

Jane Tompkins, KES CC Manager

Mike Douglass, Headmaster, KES

Karen Joel, Head of Languages, KES

Yanyan Wang and Jiahui Xu, CC Teachers

Xiaoming Zhu, National Networks Co-ordinator
Joan Dickie, Norfolk County Council
Alison Cunningham, Norfolk County Council

Yanyan Wang and Jiahui Xu, CC Teachers

KES Students perform Tai Chi Fan Dance
Colin Maclean, Creative Director

Jane Tompkins, CC Manager

An opportunity to speak to staff, ask questions,

tell us how the Confucius Classroom can
support you and book one of our Hanban
teachers to come to your school.




<
y,

=

)

(o

00
00 8

00
00

00
00

1

o0l || 6

000 | | (8
D

00 Dn

g0t

Chinese Language and Activities Conference 18/03/2011 - Booking Form

For the attention of Jane Tompkins, Confucius Classroom Manager, KES, King’s Lynn

Name of school:

Address:

Phone:

Delegate 1 — Name

Position in school:

Email:

Do you have a specific area
of interest in the
conference?

Please state any special
dietary requirements.

Delegate 2 — Name

Position in school:

Email:

Do you have a specific area
of interest in the
conference?

Please state any special
dietary requirements.

Please return the completed form by email to [fompKinsénrv@nsix.org.uf or by fax on 01553

769386 by Fri 11th March



mailto:jtompkins6nrv@nsix.org.uk

