Chinese Language and Activities Conference 2011

City Academy Norwich, Earlham Road, Norwich, NR4 7NU

Friday 18th March, 9.00am - 2.45pm

King Edward VII Confucius Classroom, King's Lynn warmly invites you to attend our Chinese Language and Activities Conference 2010 on Friday 18th March.

The aims of the conference are to:

- promote the teaching of Mandarin Language and Chinese Culture in Primary and Secondary Schools within Norfolk and Cambridgeshire.
- raise awareness of what the Confucius Classroom can offer your school in terms of staff, activities and lessons.
- give you an opportunity to sample firsthand some Chinese Language and Culture activities.
- introduce you to our two Hanban teachers (teachers on a placement from China for one academic year) who are available to come into your school
- share experiences of teaching / learning Mandarin and organising visits to China.
- discover from you what else we can do to support you in any China / Mandarin related activities

Mandarin Language

> Chinese Culture

Performing Arts

Calligraphy

Paper Cutting

This event is **free of charge** and includes coffee and Chinese lunch. If you wish to attend, please complete the booking form and return by **Friday 11th March** to:

Jane Tompkins, Confucius Classroom Manager email: jtompkins6nrv@nsix.org.uk or fax: 01553 769386

If you have any queries, please telephone on: 01553 773606

KES Confucius Classroom

Chinese Language and Activities Conference 18th March 2011

Programme

9.00	Registration and coffee	
9.15	Welcome and housekeeping	Jane Tompkins, KES CC Manager
9.20	China land of contrasts / Our initial links with China	Mike Douglass, Headmaster, KES
9.35	My experience of learning Mandarin	Karen Joel, Head of Languages, KES
9.50	Workshop 1 Mandarin language	Yanyan Wang and Jiahui Xu, CC Teachers
10.45	Coffee	
11.15	SSAT Confucius Institute	Xiaoming Zhu, National Networks Co-ordinator
11.30	A Language Adviser's Perspective	Joan Dickie, Norfolk County Council
11.45	Running a successful International Project	Alison Cunningham, Norfolk County Council
12.05	Workshop 2 Paper cutting, paper folding, calligraphy, painting	Yanyan Wang and Jiahui Xu, CC Teachers
1.00	Lunch	
2.00	Performance	KES Students perform Tai Chi Fan Dance
2.05	China Club HQ	Colin Maclean, Creative Director
2.20	Confucius Classroom	Jane Tompkins, CC Manager
2.453.00	Questions Conference closes	An opportunity to speak to staff, ask questions, tell us how the Confucius Classroom can support you and book one of our Hanban
		teachers to come to your school.





Chinese Language and Activities Conference 18/03/2011 – Booking Form For the attention of Jane Tompkins, Confucius Classroom Manager, KES, King's Lynn

Name of school:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Delegate 1 – Name	
Position in school:	
Email:	
Do you have a specific area	
of interest in the	
conference?	
Please state any special	
dietary requirements.	
Delegate 2 – Name	
Position in school:	
Email:	
Do you have a specific area	
of interest in the	
conference?	
Please state any special	
dietary requirements.	

Please return the completed form by email to jtompkins6nrv@nsix.org.uk or by fax on 01553 769386 by **Fri 11th March**